
WESTERN RAILWAY SPECIAL TRAINS FOR TMM 2025

Station
Special Train 1 

(Virar to 
Churchgate)

Special Train 2 
(Borivali to 
Churchgate)

Station
Special Train 3 
(Churchgate to 

Bandra)
Virar 2:15 AM - Churchgate 3:00 AM
Nalasopara 2:21 AM - Marine Lines 3:05 AM
Vasai Road 2:26 AM - Charni Road 3:08 AM
Naigaon 2:31 AM - Grant Road 3:11 AM
Bhayandar 2:37 AM - Mumbai Central 3:13 AM
Mira Road 2:42 AM - Mahalaxmi 3:16 AM
Dahisar 2:46 AM - Lower Parel 3:19 AM
Borivali 2:50 AM 3:05 AM Prabhadevi 3:22 AM
Kandivali 2:54 AM 3:13 AM Dadar 3:25 AM
Malad 2:57 AM 3:16 AM Matunga Road 3:27 AM
Goregaon 3:00 AM 3:19 AM Mahim Junction 3:30 AM
Ram Mandir 3:02 AM 3:21 AM Bandra 3:34 AM
Jogeshwari 3:05 AM 3:24 AM
Andheri 3:10 AM 3:29 AM
Vile Parle 3:13 AM 3:32 AM
Santa Cruz 3:16 AM 3:35 AM
Khar Road 3:19 AM 3:38 AM
Bandra 3:23 AM 3:42 AM
Mahim Junction 3:26 AM 3:45 AM
Matunga Road 3:29 AM 3:48 AM
Dadar 3:32 AM 3:51 AM
Prabhadevi 3:35 AM 3:54 AM
Lower Parel 3:38 AM 3:57 AM
Mahalaxmi 3:41 AM 4:00 AM
Mumbai Central 3:44 AM 4:03 AM
Grant Road 3:46 AM 4:05 AM
Charni Road 3:49 AM 4:07 AM
Marine Lines 3:52 AM 4:10 AM
Churchgate 3:55 AM 4:13 AM


